Mon

Wed

*%
*%

*%

* k%

12/30
12/31

1/1

1/6
1/7

1/13
1/14

1/20
1/21

1/27
1/28

2/3
2/4

2/10
2/11

* %

2/14

2/17
2/18

5pm
7:30am
9:30am
11:30am

1lam

5pm
7:30am
9:30am
11:30am

5pm
7:30am
9:30am
11:30am

5pm
7:30am
9:30am
11:30am

5pm
7:30am
9:30am
11:30am

5pm
7:30am
9:30am
11:30am

5pm
7:30am
9:30am
11:30am

Noon
5pm
7:00pm

5pm
7:30am
9:30am
11:30am

1st Reading
Fiona Posillico
Dom Bianco
Lucia  Connolly
Mary Ellen McKie

Barbara Serio

Cathy  Rapelje
Gerry  Dolan

Larry Guerra
Michael Connolly
Michael Murray
Barbara Serio

Mickey Madden
Ed Willie

Lucia  Connolly
Gerry  Dolan

Steven Seviroli
LeeAnn Palazzo
Jim Posillico
LeeAnn Palazzo
Louis Guerra

Nancy Mucciardi

Cathy  Rapelje
The Murray Family
Steven Seviroli
Claire  Pollicino
Fiona  Posillico
Gerry  Dolan
Lucia Connolly

Mary Ellen McKie

Nancy Mucciardi
Jim Posillico
Steven Seviroli

Cathy
Barbara
Mickey
LeeAnn

Rapelje
Serio

Madden
Palazzo

LECTOR SCHEDULE as of 1/21/24

2nd Reading
Jim Posillico

Claire Pollicino

Nancy Mucciardi

Steven Seviroli
Lucia  Connolly
Victoria Siegel
Antonia Vitale
Mickey Madden
Ed Willie
Fiona  Posillico
Victoria Siegel
Larry Guerra

Mary Ellen McKie

Larry Guerra

Jim Posillico
LeeAnn Palazzo

Ed Willie
Louis Guerra
Nancy Mucciardi
Antonia Vitale
Ed Willie
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Thu
Fri

2/24
2/25

3/2
3/3

* %

3/9
3/10

3/16
3/17

* *

3/23
3/24

3/28
3/29

3/30

3/31

4/6
a7

4/13
4/14

5pm
7:30am
9:30am
11:30am

5pm
7:30am
9:30am
11:30am

5pm
7:30am
9:30am
11:30am

Spm
7:30am
9:30am

11:30am

5pm
7:30am
9:30am
11:30am

7:30pm
3pm

8pm

8pm
6:30am
7:30am
9:30am
11:30am

5pm
7:30am
9:30am
11:30am

5pm
7:30am
9:30am
11:30am

1st Reading

Jim Posillico
LeeAnn Palazzo
Larry Guerra

Mary Ellen McKie

The Murray Family
Victoria Siegel
Lucia  Connolly
Ed Willie

Cathy
Gerry
Antonia
Michael

Rapelje
Dolan
Vitale
Connolly

Cathy
Victoria
Mickey
Steven

Rapelje
Siegel
Madden
Seviroli

Posillico
Serio

Connolly
Connolly

Fiona
Barbara
Lucia
Michael

Michael
Ed

Murray
Willie

Vitale
Posillico
Pollicino
Siegel
Madden
Connolly

Antonia
Jim & Fi
Claire
Victoria
Mickey
Michael

Guerra
Dom Bianco
Larry Guerra
Mary Ellen McKie

Louis

Cathy  Rapelje
LeeAnn Palazzo
Antonia Vitale

Steven Seviroli

2nd Reading

Fiona  Posillico
Gerry  Dolan
Mickey Madden

Barbara Serio
Steven Seviroli

Larry Guerra
Mary Ellen McKie

Claire  Pollicino
Louis Guerra
Jim Posillico
Victoria Siegel
Antonia Vitale
Ed Willie
Claire Pollicino

Nancy Mucciardi

Nancy Mucciardi
Ed Willie

LeeAnn Palazzo

Nancy Mucciardi
Barbara Serio

Claire Pollicino

Michael Connolly

Palm Sunday (3/23 - 3/24) Passion from notebook at all masses. Therefore, please bring a missal home to prepare.
'1st Reading Lector": Voice of Passion + lead congregation in the Crowd, done from the Lectern

'2nd Reading Lector': Narrator of the Passion, done from the Pulpit

Easter Vigil: Reading assignments will be set later

** At the 9:30am & 7pm masses with blue highlight, Religious Ed. students will be prepared by Jim Sheehan to
proclaim the readings. Please be prepared to read the Prayers of the Faithful & the announcements as usual.

* %

Wishing you and yours a Blessed New Year!
Pray that you may be filled with the Holy Spirit as you proclaim the Lord's Word!

Please try to be prepared to serve during your non-scheduled weeks, just in case you are needed.



