LECTOR SCHEDULE as of 1/21/24

		1st Reading		ling	2nd Reading					1st Reading			2nd Reading	
	12/30 12/31	5pm 7:30am 9:30am 11:30am	Lucia	Posillico Bianco Connolly en McKie	Jim	Posillico		2/24 2/25	9:30am	Jim LeeAnn Larry Mary Elle	Guerra	Fiona Gerry Mickey	Posillico Dolan Madden	
Mon	1/1	11am	Barbara	Serio	Claire	Pollicino	**	3/2 3/3	7:30am 9:30am 11:30am 15pm 7:30am 9:30am 9:30am 11:30am 15pm 6	Victoria Lucia Ed Cathy Gerry Antonia	Connolly Willie Rapelje Dolan Vitale	Barbara	Serio	
	1/6 1/7	5pm 7:30am 9:30am	Larry	Rapelje Dolan Guerra	-	Mucciardi Seviroli		* *				Steven	Seviroli	
		11:30am	Michael	·				3/9 3/10						
	1/13 1/14 1/20 1/21	5pm 7:30am 9:30am	Michael Barbara Mickey	•	Lucia Victoria Antonia	Connolly Siegel Vitale						Larry Mary Elle	Guerra en McKie	
		11:30am	Ed Lucia	Willie Connolly				3/16 3/17 * *		•	Rapelje Siegel Madden Seviroli	Claire	Pollicino	
		5pm 7:30am 9:30am 11:30am	Gerry	Dolan Seviroli	Mickey Ed	Madden Willie						Louis	Guerra	
			LeeAnn	Palazzo				3/23 3/24	5pm 7:30am	Fiona Barbara	Posillico Serio	Jim Victoria	Posillico Siegel	
	1/27 1/28	5pm 7:30am	Jim LeeAnn	Posillico Palazzo	Fiona Victoria	Posillico Siegel	**			Lucia Michael	Connolly Connolly	Antonia Ed	Vitale Willie	
		9:30am 11:30am	Louis Guerra Nancy Mucciardi		Larry Mary Elle	Guerra n McKie	Thu Fri	3/28 3/29	7:30pm 3pm	Michael Ed	Murray Willie	Claire Nancy M	Pollicino ucciardi	
	2/3 2/4	5pm 7:30am 9:30am		Rapelje ray Family Seviroli	Larry Jim LeeAnn	Guerra		3/30 3/31	7:30am 9:30am	Claire Victoria Mickey	Posillico Pollicino	Nancy Mucciardi Ed Willie		
		11:30am	Claire	Pollicino								LeeAnn	Palazzo	
	2/10 2/11 * *	5pm 7:30am 9:30am		Posillico Dolan Connolly		Posillico Palazzo								
Wed	2/1/		Mary Ellen McKie Nancy Mucciardi					4/6 4/7		Louis Dom	Guerra Bianco	Nancy M Barbara		
	**	Noon 5pm 7:00pm	Jim	Posillico Seviroli	Ed	Willie			9:30am 11:30am	Mary Elle	Guerra en McKie			
	2/17 2/18	5pm 7:30am 9:30am 11:30am	Cathy	Rapelje	Nancy Mo Antonia			4/13 4/14	5pm 7:30am 9:30am 11:30am	Cathy LeeAnn	Rapelje Palazzo	Claire	Pollicino	
			Barbara Mickey	Serio Madden						Antonia	Vitale Seviroli		Connolly	

^{**} **Palm Sunday** (3/23 - 3/24) Passion from **notebook** at all masses. Therefore, **please** bring a missal home to prepare.

* * * Easter Vigil: Reading assignments will be set later

Wishing you and yours a Blessed New Year! Pray that you may be filled with the Holy Spirit as you proclaim the Lord's Word!

Please try to be prepared to serve during your non-scheduled weeks, just in case you are needed.

^{** &#}x27;1st Reading Lector': Voice of Passion + lead congregation in the Crowd, done from the Lectern

^{** &#}x27;2nd Reading Lector': Narrator of the Passion, done from the Pulpit

^{**} At the 9:30am & 7pm masses with blue highlight, Religious Ed. students will be prepared by Jim Sheehan to

^{**} proclaim the readings. Please be prepared to read the Prayers of the Faithful & the announcements as usual.